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2023 Holidays 
(No KISS Virtual Classes) 

Sunday, Jan. 1
Monday, Jan. 2
Monday, Feb. 20
Friday, Apr. 7
Monday, May 22
Monday, July 3
Monday, Aug. 7
Monday, Sep. 4
Saturday, Sep. 30
Monday, Oct. 2
Monday, Oct. 9
Saturday, Nov. 11
Monday, Nov. 13
Sunday, Dec. 24
Monday, Dec. 25
Tuesday, Dec. 26
Sunday, Dec. 31
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All holidays are observed in 
Canadian time zones.

Daylight Savings Time ends 
at 2am on Sunday November 
6th, 2022 – Canadian Time 
Zones shift back one hour.

Daylight Savings Time begins 
at 2am on Sunday March 
12th, 2023 – Canadian Time 
Zones shift forward one hour.

Daylight Savings Time ends 
at 2am on Sunday November 
5th, 2023 – Canadian Time 
Zones shift back one hour.

Holidays
Main Start Dates 
Alternate Start Dates
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For University 
Pathway Program, 
student must start 
on main start 
dates only. 


